
2017-18 Grade Reporting Timeline 

Trimester System 

Los Cerritos Middle School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description Grade Period End Date 
Report Card 
Distribution Dates 

Teacher Grade Input 

Open Zangle at 5:00am Close Zangle at 11:59pm 

1st Grade Referral September 29 October 6 Thursday, September 28, 2017 Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

          

1st Trimester (59 days) November 17 November 28 Thursday, November 16, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 

          

2nd Grade Referral January 19 January 26 Thursday, January 18, 2018 Tuesday, January 23, 2018 

          

2nd Trimester (58 days) March 2 March 9 Thursday, March 1, 2018 Tuesday, March 6, 2018 

          

3rd Grade Referral April 20 April 27 Thursday, April 19, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 

          

3rd Trimester (63 days) June 8 *June 15 Monday, May 28, 2018 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 


